Valdosta State University Updated Academic Calendar for 20001

Fall 2020
Mon., Aug. 17 First Class Day
Mon., Sept. 8 Labor Day Holiday
Thurs., Oct. 8 Midterm
Tues., Nov. 22 Conclusion of In Person Instruction (F2F)

Wed-Fri., Nov. 28 — 27"

Thanksgiving Holidays

Mon., Nov. 3& —Mon., Dec. 7
Tues—Fri., Dec. 8—11

Flex Week

Mon., Jan. 18 Dr.Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday
Tues., Feb. 16 Wellness Day 1

Thurs., Mar. & Midterm

Wed., Mar. 1% Wellness Day 2

Fri., Apr. & Wellness Day 3

Thurs., Apr. 15




